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Women / 2 / Younger
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Mydlil2018
Gymnastics East

8.875 8.850 8.6758.950 35.350
1 5 1T 2 1 

1 

Ryenn Woods2026
Gymnastics East

8.500 8.725 8.7758.950 34.950
5 9 2T 1 2 

2 

Malia Harada2009
Gymnastics East

8.350 8.800 8.4508.900 34.500
9 6T 3T 4 3 

3 

Shannon MacDonald2014
Gymnastics East

8.600 8.700 8.2008.900 34.400
2T 10 4T 7 4 

4 

Summer Manne2015
Gymnastics East

8.175 9.050 8.3008.750 34.275
13 1 6 5T 5 

5 

Mika Haniu2008
Gymnastics East

8.600 8.900 7.6508.700 33.850
3T 4 7 14 6 

6 

Cameron Wallace2025
Gymnastics East

8.600 9.025 8.3007.650 33.575
4T 2 15 6T 7T

7T

Lilah Moore2016
Gymnastics East

8.375 8.550 7.8008.850 33.575
7T 11 5 12 8T

8T

Marika Tokumi2024
Gymnastics East

8.225 8.450 8.5258.350 33.550
12 12 9 3 9 

9 

Ava Alastra2027
Roach

8.425 9.000 8.0007.875 33.300
6 3 13 9T 10 

10 

Hannah Powell2020
Gymnastics East

8.375 8.800 8.0507.850 33.075
8T 7T 14 8 11 

11 

Annabel Haughney2010
Gymnastics East

8.275 8.250 7.8758.450 32.850
10 15T 8 11 12 

12 

Natalia Rodriguez2022
Gymnastics East

8.250 8.250 8.0008.150 32.650
11 16T 10 10T 13 

13 

Isabella Brown2005
Gymnastics East

8.100 8.800 7.4757.950 32.325
14 8T 12 16 14 

14 

Gabrielle Kelly2036
Roach

7.875 8.150 7.6008.000 31.625
17 17 11 15 15 

15 

Morgan Holmes2033
Roach

7.900 8.300 7.7007.150 31.050
16 13T 17 13 16 

16 

Ember Holmes2032
Roach

8.050 8.300 6.8007.350 30.500
15 14T 16 17 17 

17 
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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miriam Bell2002
Gymnastics East

8.850 9.200 8.6009.075 35.725
3 2T 2 2T 1 

1 

Maya Cantine2006
Gymnastics East

8.950 9.325 8.3258.825 35.425
2 1 7 10 2 

2 

Issabella Huser2011
Gymnastics East

8.725 9.200 8.5758.875 35.375
6 3T 6 4 3 

3 

Kim Dang2007
Gymnastics East

8.750 9.200 8.6008.700 35.250
4T 4T 10 3T 4 

4 

Zoe Luce2013
Gymnastics East

9.050 8.850 8.1759.125 35.200
1 7T 1 13 5 

5 

Maia Breslin2004
Gymnastics East

8.600 8.850 8.4008.950 34.800
7 8T 5 6T 6 

6 

Alyssa Murstein2017
Gymnastics East

8.750 8.550 8.4009.000 34.700
5T 10T 3T 7T 7 

7 

Samantha Tarlowe2023
Gymnastics East

7.900 9.100 8.5008.550 34.050
17 5 12 5 8T

8T

Sophie Artz2001
Gymnastics East

8.450 8.450 8.1509.000 34.050
9T 13 4T 14 9T

9T

Olivia Doolittle2030
Roach

8.400 8.950 8.0508.600 34.000
11 6 11 16 10 

10 

Payton Breer2003
Gymnastics East

8.550 8.550 8.1008.725 33.925
8 11T 9 15 11 

11 

Sophia Rodreguez2021
Gymnastics East

8.275 8.250 8.2258.525 33.275
14T 14T 13 11 12 

12 

Selena Simon2037
Roach

8.300 8.725 7.8258.350 33.200
13 9 14 18 13 

13 

Arin Havenstrite2031
Roach

8.375 7.600 8.4008.750 33.125
12 17T 8 8T 14 

14 

Jenna Blackham2029
Roach

8.200 8.550 8.0008.250 33.000
16 12T 15 17 15 

15 

Alexis Jackson2034
Roach

7.750 8.250 8.7008.150 32.850
18 15T 16T 1 16 

16 

Bella Jackson2035
Roach

8.450 7.800 8.2008.050 32.500
10T 16 18 12 17 

17 

Ashley Slaybough2038
Roach

8.275 7.600 8.3758.150 32.400
15T 18T 17T 9 18 

18 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics East X 107.850 26.875 27.725 27.200 26.050
11 1 1

2013 Zoe Luce 9.050 9.125
2006 Maya Cantine 8.950 9.325
2018 Sophia Mydlil 8.875 8.675
2002 Miriam Bell 9.200 8.6009.075
2011 Issabella Huser 9.200
2017 Alyssa Murstein 9.000
2026 Ryenn Woods 8.775

2 Roach X 103.125 25.275 26.675 25.700 25.475
22 2 2

2035 Bella Jackson 8.450
2027 Ava Alastra 8.425 9.000
2030 Olivia Doolittle 8.400 8.950 8.600
2037 Selena Simon 8.725 8.350
2031 Arin Havenstrite 8.4008.750
2034 Alexis Jackson 8.700
2038 Ashley Slaybough 8.375
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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee Kvamme3232
Roach

9.000 8.425 8.9009.100 35.425
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Elkins3056
Cascade Elite

8.325 8.600 8.6008.675 34.200
9 3 2 2 2 

2 

Haley Kiggins3231
Roach

8.100 8.825 8.1258.400 33.450
13 1 3 3 3 

3 

Vivian Smith3238
Roach

8.425 8.450 7.8508.250 32.975
6 6 5 8 4 

4 

Kaela Stevens3177
Mt. Baker

8.300 8.725 7.6258.050 32.700
10T 2 7 10 5 

5 

Julia Warren3239
Roach

8.200 7.900 8.1008.200 32.400
12 11 6 4T 6 

6 

Gabby Sincraugh3237
Roach

8.550 7.800 8.1007.850 32.300
4 12 8 5T 7 

7 

Ashley Mathis3108
Gionastics

8.500 8.550 8.0257.100 32.175
5 4 12 7 8T

8T

Kyra Miesel3062
Cascade Elite

8.350 8.200 8.0757.550 32.175
7T 8 10 6 9T

9T

Lucy Jones3061
Cascade Elite

8.875 8.500 7.3506.825 31.550
2 5 13 11 10 

10 

McKenna Mathis3107
Gionastics

8.000 7.950 7.8007.450 31.200
14 10 11 9 11 

11 

Lucia Bury3053
Cascade Elite

8.300 7.750 0.0008.300 24.350
11T 13 4 13T 12 

12 

Berkley Gorre3058
Cascade Elite

8.650 8.000 0.0007.575 24.225
3 9 9 14T 13 

13 

Emma Gilroy3057
Cascade Elite

8.350 7.200 0.0006.550 22.100
8T 14 14 15T 14 

14 

Malorie Friedman3106
Gionastics

6.900 6.350 6.1500.000 19.400
15 15 15 12 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Bussard3227
Roach

8.950 9.025 8.6507.725 34.350
3 1 7 1 1 

1 

Yuri Siler3065
Cascade Elite

8.875 8.400 8.2008.750 34.225
4 6 1 4T 2 

2 

Gracie Wetherbee3240
Roach

8.800 8.625 8.3508.275 34.050
6T 2 3T 2 3 

3 

Susannah Sharp3145
Klahhane Gymnastics

9.100 8.550 8.0758.000 33.725
2 4T 6 7T 4 

4 

Kayla Jackson3060
Cascade Elite

9.325 8.100 8.2007.550 33.175
1 9 9 5T 5 

5 

Sophie Mickel3176
Mt. Baker

8.100 8.550 8.0008.275 32.925
14T 5T 4T 9 6 

6 

Kyla Reese3236
Roach

8.800 7.850 7.9008.100 32.650
7T 10 5 10 7 

7 

Persia Poulson3007
All American

8.800 7.750 8.2507.675 32.475
8T 11T 8 3 8 

8 

Alexandra Benitez3051
Cascade Elite

7.900 7.750 8.0757.525 31.250
16 12T 10 8T 9 

9 

Jolene Vaara3146
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.850 7.300 7.8506.350 30.350
5 15 16 11 10T

10T

Audree Waters3068
Cascade Elite

7.100 8.300 8.1006.850 30.350
17 8 13 6 11T

11T

Aaliyah Collins3228
Roach

8.350 7.000 6.9507.200 29.500
10T 16 11 12 12 

12 

Alisa Burt3052
Cascade Elite

8.350 8.600 0.0008.525 25.475
11T 3 2 14T 13 

13 

Alexis Strickland3066
Cascade Elite

8.100 8.350 0.0006.950 23.400
15T 7 12 15T 14 

14 

Ella Drazich3055
Cascade Elite

8.450 7.500 0.0006.500 22.450
9 13 14 16T 15 

15 

Vannessa Pratt3109
Gymnastics 4 U

8.300 0.000 6.2006.450 20.950
12 18 15 13 16 

16 

Sofia Adekoya3138
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.275 7.400 0.0000.000 15.675
13 14 17T 17T 17 

17 

Nova Parks3140
Gymnastics Unlimited

6.725 6.550 0.0000.000 13.275
18 17 18T 18T 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

May Sy3067
Cascade Elite

9.300 8.600 8.8509.325 36.075
3 9T 1 2 1 

1 

Vianca Quinones3064
Cascade Elite

9.350 8.775 8.6509.100 35.875
1T 7 2 4 2 

2 

Ivy Baril3050
Cascade Elite

9.150 9.200 8.4758.800 35.625
5 1 5T 7 3 

3 

Ishwinderjit Natt3063
Cascade Elite

9.200 8.800 8.5258.875 35.400
4 6 4 6 4 

4 

Megan Dressor3174
Mt. Baker

8.500 8.950 8.6259.000 35.075
14T 2 3 5 5 

5 

Catherine Cadriel3105
Gionastics

9.000 8.350 8.9508.350 34.650
7 14 11T 1 6 

6 

Paytyn Lawless3233
Roach

8.900 8.675 8.1508.800 34.525
9T 8 6T 13 7 

7 

McKenna Bryant3148
Meridian

8.300 8.500 8.8008.800 34.400
17 13 7T 3 8 

8 

Zemirah Vergara3008
All American

8.875 8.200 8.4258.750 34.250
11 15 9 9 9T

9T

Shaye DiMatteo3230
Roach

8.475 8.550 8.4508.775 34.250
16 12 8 8 10T

10T

Abigail Peltram3235
Roach

8.900 8.875 8.2757.950 34.000
10T 4 13T 11 11 

11 

Morgan Mattix3143
Klahhane Gymnastics

9.350 8.600 8.1007.675 33.725
2T 10T 16 14T 12 

12 

Korinne Miller3144
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.825 8.600 8.3507.600 33.375
12 11T 17 10 13 

13 

Kallie Cullison3054
Cascade Elite

8.050 8.850 7.8758.525 33.300
20 5 10 16 14 

14 

Fiona McLean3175
Mt. Baker

8.650 8.925 7.7007.950 33.225
13 3 14T 18 15 

15 

Laina Vig3147
Klahhane Gymnastics

9.100 8.100 8.1007.700 33.000
6 16 15 15T 16 

16 

Kayla Lucas3234
Roach

8.250 7.450 7.7508.350 31.800
18 19 12T 17 17 

17 

Bryn Harding3059
Cascade Elite

8.975 8.050 8.2000.000 25.225
8 17 18T 12 18 

18 

Danielle Maddox3139
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.100 7.750 0.0000.000 15.850
19 18 19T 19T 19 

19 

Ella Walker3142
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 7.175 0.0000.000 15.675
15T 20 20T 20T 20 

20 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



2014 National Judges Cup
Team Results
Jan 10-12, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 1/11/2014 11:34:18 AM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 5B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cascade Elite X 108.225 27.975 26.850 27.300 26.100
11 1 1

3064 Vianca Quinones 9.350 8.6509.100
3060 Kayla Jackson 9.325
3067 May Sy 9.300 8.8509.325
3050 Ivy Baril 9.200
3054 Kallie Cullison 8.850
3063 Ishwinderjit Natt 8.800 8.875
3056 Hannah Elkins 8.600

2 Roach X 106.250 26.850 26.725 26.675 26.000
23 2 2

3232 Kylee Kvamme 9.000 8.9009.100
3227 Chloe Bussard 8.950 9.025 8.650
3233 Paytyn Lawless 8.900 8.800
3235 Abigail Peltram 8.875
3231 Haley Kiggins 8.825
3230 Shaye DiMatteo 8.4508.775

3 Mt. Baker X 101.700 25.450 26.600 25.325 24.325
55 3 3

3175 Fiona McLean 8.650 8.925 7.700
3174 Megan Dressor 8.500 8.950 8.6259.000
3177 Kaela Stevens 8.300 8.725 8.050
3176 Sophie Mickel 8.0008.275

4 Klahhane Gymnastics X 101.225 27.550 25.750 23.375 24.550
42 4 4

3143 Morgan Mattix 9.350 8.600 8.1007.675
3145 Susannah Sharp 9.100 8.550 8.000
3147 Laina Vig 9.100 8.1007.700
3144 Korinne Miller 8.600 8.350

5 Gionastics X 98.025 25.500 24.850 22.900 24.775
34 5 5

3105 Catherine Cadriel 9.000 8.350 8.9508.350
3108 Ashley Mathis 8.500 8.550 8.0257.100
3107 McKenna Mathis 8.000 7.950 7.8007.450

6 Gymnastics Unlimited X 47.200 24.875 22.325 0.000 0.000
66 6 6

3142 Ella Walker 8.500 7.175
3138 Sofia Adekoya 8.275 7.400
3139 Danielle Maddox 8.100 7.750
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